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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Event  7   60 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 12Zhuri Walker _________1

Elite Track 12Moriah Moore _________2

.parker Trac 12Raylin Caldewll _________3

La. Elite TR 12Avery Sallier _________4

Event  8   60 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Greyhound Tr 12Jett Johnson _________6

Jackrabbit T 12Bryson Glasper _________7

Mississippi 12Dylan Davis _________8

Event  9   60 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Dynasty Trac 14Aila Jackson _________1

Unattached 13Janiya Richardson _________2

.parker Trac 14Cheyenne Harbin _________3

Memphis Must 13Madelyn Lambert _________4

Georgia Hors 14Nakyiah Jones _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Renegade TC 13Shaneil Wright _________1

Unattached 13Zoe Rockmore _________2

Blue Lightni 14Aria Reese _________3

Lightning Sp 13Kennedy Allen _________4

La. Elite TR 14Olivia Williard _________5

Event  10   60 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
City of Anni 13Cameron Williams _________7

Greyhound Tr 14Jackson Scales _________8

Event  11   60 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Greyhound Tr 15Lauren Woodall _________3

La. Elite TR 16Ava Sallier _________4

Greyhound Tr 16Avery Scales _________5

Dynasty Trac 15Demi Harrison _________6

Event  13   60 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 18K'Dyn Shepherd _________1

Walker Track 17Ke'Shaye Savage _________2

Unattached 18Natalie Harris _________3

Greyhound Tr 18Leanne Grady _________4

Unattached 17Noelle Boyd _________5

Unattached 17Zoe Ziglor _________6

Fast Track A 19Taylor Daniels _________7

Unattached 19Madison Maxey _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Blue Lightni 17Jaela Cash _________1

Unattached 18Genesis Johnson _________2

Jackrabbit T 19Jaci Wright _________3

Myia Athleti 17Dallas Guy _________4

Xfactor- 202 19Jaden Billings _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 18Kiara Bundrage _________6

Jackrabbit T 18Justice Jones _________7

Greyhound Tr 17Addison Lane Scales _________8

Event  12   60 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Renegade TC 15Brendan Ganucheau _________2

Drive Phase 16Jude Adderley _________3

Dynasty Trac 16Nuriel Shimoni Stoil _________4

Golden Elite 16Zaden Purifoy _________5

Event  14   60 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 17Caleb Martin _________1

Coastal Geor 17Kenny Carlton _________2

Jackrabbit T 17Oliver Byrd _________3

Unattached 17Blake Williams _________4

Coastal Geor 17Timothy Alston Jr _________5

Atomic Speed 18Christian Roberts _________6

Unattached 19Jayden Nugent _________7

major Impact 19Ford Fox _________8

Event  166   60 Meter Hurdles Open Men

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Horizon Eagl 20Alexis Rodriguez _________6

Unattached 21Adrien Jefferson _________7
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Event  229   60 Meter Dash 4-6 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
City of Anni  5Naomi Myles _________2

.parker Trac  6August Jones _________3

East Cobb Ch  6Nia Coleman _________4

Quick Feet E  5E'Laysia Jones _________5

Alabama Heat  6Brie'La Davis _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama Heat  6Dream Hudson _________2

Alabama Heat  6Ava Hardy _________3

.parker Trac  5Oaklyn Scheurenbrand _________4

Griffin Flig  6Nayvi Andrews _________5

Quick Feet E  5E'Laila Jones _________6

City of Anni  6Kiley O'Neal _________7

Event  230   60 Meter Dash 4-6 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Redlane runn  6Omauri Mccants _________2

Track Georgi  5Ace Curney _________3

Fast Feet fo  6Keegan Sturkie _________4

Quick Feet E  5Caysen Merine _________5

Xfactor- 202  5Aerys Watts _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Alabama Heat  6Emmett Nuckles Jr _________2

Unattached  4John Bousquet _________3

Alabama Heat  6Ronald Smith Jr _________4

Dynasty Trac  5King Brazzel _________5

Alabama Heat  6Braxus Davis _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fast Feet fo  5Zaiden Cooley _________2

Jfs Blazers  6Zephaniah Sweeney _________3

Pensacola St  5Ryus Walker _________4

Quick Feet E  5Greycen Ford _________5

Quick Feet E  5Ayden Jordan _________6

Tricity Stri  6Jalil Roberson _________7

Event  15   60 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Quick Feet E  8Sarai Lowe _________2

Unattached  8Jayla Stigall _________3

Xfactor- 202  8Memori Bell _________4

Team Heat Tr  8Kharter Mcguire _________5

Golden Elite  7Zara Flemming _________6

Fast & Furio  8Jayla Stigall _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
La. Elite TR  7Rhylee Roussell _________2

Alabama Heat  7Maesen White _________3

Quick Feet E  7Dalia Durrah _________4

Marietta Com  8Nyla-Yuriel Stuart _________5

Team 4mula T  8Cailyn Walton _________6

Fast Feet fo  7Ayla Brown _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dynasty Trac  8Tori Rice _________1

Xfactor- 202  8Avery Watts _________2

Fellowship o  8Dakota Sanders _________3

Unattached  8Ximena Largaespada _________4

Pensacola St  8Ryah Walker _________5

Alabama Heat  7Heaven Collier _________6

Blue Lightni  8Madison Harris _________7

Event  16   60 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Quick Feet E  7Jace Bussey _________2

Alabama Tita  7Carter Clark _________3

Max Speed El  8Braylen Riley-Moore _________4

Lightning Sp  8Jaxon Dobbs _________5

Alabama Heat  8Robert R J Curry Jr _________6

Alabama Tita  7Joshua Lewis _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
City of Anni  8Ayce Hall _________2

Cooper Track  7Dinobi Nwosu _________3

Blue Lightni  8Nickell Lewin _________4

Marietta Tra  8Sincere Lester _________5

Georgia Hors  8Omarian Jones _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
.parker Trac  8Kollin Baez _________2

.parker Trac  8Joshua Crowe _________3

Marietta Tra  7Adrian Harrison _________4

.parker Trac  8Zaphael Wilson _________5

Dynasty Trac  7Nicolas Blackman _________6

Event  17   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Marietta Tra 10Ariana Marshall _________2

.parker Trac 10Avery Lacey _________3

Elite Track 10Lerem Williams _________4

Unattached  9Jamiah Stigall _________5

Track Georgi 10Aria Brown _________6
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  17   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls)
Fast & Furio  9Jamiah Stigall _________1

Marietta Tra  9Isabel Johnson _________2

East Cobb Ch  9Iliana Mcaleer _________3

Griffin Flig 10Kinsley White _________4

City of Anni 10Zuri Carlisle _________5

Alabama Heat  9Corlin Rue _________6

Mississippi  9Ava Davis _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Blue Lightni  9Mya Connors _________1

Xfactor- 202  9Monroe Callier _________2

Fellowship o 10Brielle Buffington _________3

Blue Lightni  9Paisley Bruce _________4

Alabama Tita 10Makenzie Bonner _________5

.parker Trac  9Kayli Evans _________6

Dynasty Trac 10Talia Clarke _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Pensacola St  9Gabrielle Salter _________1

.parker Trac  9Hayden Cooper _________2

Xfactor- 202  9Khyler Liggins _________3

Alabama Heat 10Jaid King _________4

Blue Lightni 10Hailey Polydore _________5

Blue Lightni  9Eva Curtis _________6

Fellowship o 10Kenzington Mcdaniel _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Alabama Heat  9Alissa Parks _________1

P.S. Road Ru 10Jayla Hodge _________2

Unattached 10Brielle Roberts _________3

Marietta Com 10Skylar Pradieu _________4

Xfactor- 202 10Faith Whittaker _________5

Kneeforspeed  9Ava Nelson _________6

Alabama Heat  9Lauren Redd _________7

Event  18   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
.parker Trac  9Ryan Wahab _________2

.parker Trac 10Eli Mccloggan _________3

Alabama Stri 10Shannon Shelby _________4

Dynasty Trac 10Noah Blackman _________5

Unattached 10Cole Miller _________6

Marietta Tra  9Ayden Harrison _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
La. Elite TR 10Romaire Roussell _________1

Fellowship o  9Samuel Smith _________2

Georgia Hors  9Khylan Davis _________3

AL Sports Co  9Bradley Mitchell _________4

Golden Elite 10Zyron Williams _________5

Golden Elite  9Andrew Maxwell III _________6

Quick Feet E  9Eddie Holmes Jr _________7

Redlane runn 10Jaden Pulliam _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Redlane runn  9Roman Hubbard _________1

Quick Feet E  9Gabriel Ford _________2

Jfs Blazers 10James Lawrence _________3

Redlane runn 10Kaeden Williams _________4

.parker Trac  9Major Mitchell _________5

Quick Feet E  9Dewie Young _________6

.parker Trac  9Warren White _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Golden Elite 10Zavuer Flemming _________1

Redlane runn  9Demetrius Peterson Jr _________2

Cooper Track  9Ramell Burks _________3

Alabama Tita  9Jordan Turner _________4

Redlane runn  9Mason Patrick _________5

Redlane runn 10Rance Maddox lll _________6

City of Anni  9Masiah Woodard _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Blue Lightni 10Kyiel Watler _________1

Unattached 10Lincoln Wooden _________2

Greyhound Tr 10Leo Lane _________3

Unattached 10Mateo Largaespada _________4

Track Georgi 10Alex Brown jr. _________5

Xfactor- 202  9Zyon Walls _________6

Unattached 10Clayton Holiday _________7

Event  19   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Solar Elite 12Samiyah Smith _________1

Fast Feet fo 12Shyloh Acosta _________2

.parker Trac 12Zemyna Wilson _________3

La. Elite TR 12Lola Garcia _________4

.parker Trac 11Kaiden Baez _________5

La. Elite TR 11Jillian Mclaughlin _________6

.parker Trac 11Kailani Harper _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Blue Lightni 12Maycie Evans _________1

La. Elite TR 12Autumn Roussell _________2

Blue Lightni 11Kalani Simpson _________3

Elite Track 11Ashlynn Newton _________4

Blue Lightni 11Mya Burton Burton _________5

Fast Pace At 12Amoni Teague _________6

.parker Trac 12Caylee Townsend _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Renegade TC 11Harmony Webster _________1

.parker Trac 12Maci Sedlacek _________2

YMCA Dream T 12Paedyn Cleveland _________3

.parker Trac 12Ariyana Lacey _________4

.parker Trac 12Raylin Caldewll _________5

Elite Track 12Moriah Moore _________6

Marietta Tra 11Elle Quammie _________7
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  19   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls)
Alabama Heat 11Peyton Williams _________1

Team 4mula T 11Amiyah Taylor _________2

Georgia Hors 12Sophia High _________3

Drive Phase 12Sophie Day _________4

Max Speed El 12Marleigh Price _________5

Greyhound Tr 12Noa Schlossberg _________6

Renegade TC 12Talitha Similao _________7

Event  20   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Blue Lightni 11Johquez Higdon _________2

Unattached 11Chase Frederick _________3

City of Anni 11Zylen Davis _________4

Jackrabbit T 11Mekhi Glasper _________5

Tricity Stri 12Devonta Gilchrist _________6

Marietta Tra 11Israel Johnson _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Unattached 11Jace Lee _________1

Greyhound Tr 11Grant Hysong _________2

Unattached 11Charles Bradley _________3

Pensacola St 11Jeremy Long _________4

Greyhound Tr 12Jett Johnson _________5

Team Heat Tr 11Karter Brown _________6

Blue Lightni 11Frederick Butler _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
City King Tr 12Kingston Kennedy _________1

Blue Lightni 12Aiden Buchanan _________2

Blue Lightni 11Alonzo Rogers Iv _________3

Fellowship o 11Anthony Jones _________4

Blue Lightni 11Preston Miller _________5

Alabama Tita 12Nathan Clark _________6

Unattached 12Julian Lamb _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Blue Lightni 11Sean Osborne Jr _________1

Cooper Track 12Nnamdi Nwosu _________2

Renegade TC 12Kimoni Wright _________3

Alabama Heat 11Kalib Lewis _________4

Unattached 11Cassius Holiday _________5

Cooper Track 12Ian Tucker _________6

Mississippi 11Derrick Roach _________7

Event  21   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Team Heat Tr 14Kori-London Poole _________1

La. Elite TR 14Olivia Williard _________2

Fast Pace At 13Azarya Teague _________3

Tricity Stri 14Paelyn Lewis _________4

La. Elite TR 14Amelia Garcia _________5

Golden Elite 13Madison Mccrary _________6

Dynasty Trac 14Amirah Gibson _________7

City of Anni 13Samiya Byrdsong _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Unattached 13Logan Ziglor _________1

Renegade TC 14Kamille Obi _________2

Dynasty Trac 14Aila Jackson _________3

Golden Elite 14Shaniya Wilson _________4

Redlane runn 14Kaitlyn Dobynes _________5

Fellowship o 13Jai White _________6

Savage Speed 14Bria Thomas _________7

City of Anni 13Kamryn Harris _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Georgia Hors 14Nakyiah Jones _________1

Georgia Hors 13Bay'Lei Harris _________2

Blue Lightni 14Brianna Curtis _________3

Lightning Sp 13Kennedy Allen _________4

Georgia Hors 14Kennedy Gantt _________5

Greyhound Tr 14Lilly Beck _________6

Georgia Hors 13Makenzi Moran _________7

Tricity Stri 13London Whitaker _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
.parker Trac 13Haniyah Grahan _________1

D4 Fire Trai 13Ava Flowers _________2

Leander Spar 14Addison Arellano _________3

Marietta Tra 13Bailey Maddox _________4

Georgia Hors 14Jaleah Raines _________5

Renegade TC 13Tabitha Similao _________6

Apollo Track 14Tiana Pickett _________7

Blue Lightni 13Caidence Wright _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Blue Lightni 14Aria Reese _________1

Tricity Stri 14Essence Roberson-Soule _________2

Drive Phase 14Kenzie Duncan _________3

Unattached 14Janessa Brown _________4

Leander Spar 14Chayse-Madison Haire _________5

Marietta Tra 14Lauryn Lynch _________6

Tricity Stri 13Jerzee Pritchett _________7

Unattached 13Chantice Burton _________8
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Event  22   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Jackrabbit T 14Shia Holt _________2

D4 Fire Trai 13Amari Sewell _________3

Tricity Stri 14Vaylon Olszak _________4

D4 Fire Trai 14Karmello Hutchinson _________5

Tricity Stri 14Alijah Toliver _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Esst Track A 14Brandon Martin _________1

City of Anni 13Cameron Williams _________2

Golden Elite 13Carson Lucas _________3

D4 Fire Trai 14Myron Brown _________4

Tricity Stri 14Braylin Tibbs _________5

Tricity Stri 13Makel Wilborn _________6

Golden Elite 14Christopher Truitt _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Tricity Stri 14Gavin Blevins _________1

Unattached 13Christian Albritten-Taylor _________2

Alabama Tita 13Herbert Clark Iii _________3

Unattached 13Isaac Brumfield _________4

Alabama Tita 14Gabriel Mccray _________5

.parker Trac 13Caleb Madry _________6

Sprint Athle 14Grayson Henderson _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Greyhound Tr 14Soren Pates _________1

Jackrabbit T 13Nigel Smith _________2

Dynasty Trac 14Mario Dixon _________3

Unattached 14Dhani Lee _________4

Blue Lightni 14Darryn Brooks _________5

Unattached 14Langston Cobb _________6

.parker Trac 14Jason Crowe _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Drive Phase 14Blake Williams _________1

West GA Elit 13Austin Coverson _________2

Drive Phase 14Makis Joyner _________3

Tricity Stri 13Ale'Jandro Davis-Crockett _________4

Blue Lightni 14Langston Jones _________5

Marietta Com 14Sha'ir Rolle _________6

Drive Phase 14Stylianos Kutob _________7

Event  23   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Solar Elite 15Mariah Wilson _________2

La. Elite TR 15Bailei Young _________3

Fast Track A 16Calayah Montgomery _________4

Golden Elite 16Knaviah Badilishamwalimu _________5

Golden Elite 16Naryia Simpkins _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Pure Elite 15Kaidyn Lee _________1

Myia Athleti 15Carmen Thompson _________2

Solar Elite 15Zanela Thomas _________3

Unattached 15Kassidi Williams _________4

Greyhound Tr 15Gabbie Nice _________5

Unattached 16Makenzie Day _________6

Unattached 16Dior Lawson _________7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Greyhound Tr 15Lauren Woodall _________1

Georgia Hors 15Laila Foster _________2

Leander Spar 15Mya Harris _________3

Leander Spar 15Tara Kleemann _________4

Elite Track 15Kaitlyn Moore _________5

Dynasty Trac 16Taylor Lasoff _________6

Renegade TC 16Olivia Razzano _________7

Unattached 15Mikaylah Harrison _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Unattached 16Chaniya Burton _________1

Leander Spar 15Vivian Garcia _________2

Jackrabbit T 15Serenity Bartley _________3

Jackrabbit T 16Keely Mcgahee _________4

Blazing Fait 15Akeelah Dover _________5

Jackrabbit T 16Amaya Goolsby _________6

Leander Spar 15Ava Johnson _________7

Leander Spar 15Macy Frank _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Xfactor- 202 15Makenzie Williams _________1

Solar Elite 15Gabrielle Moses _________2

Unattached 16Aysia Massey _________3

Jackrabbit T 16Whitney Wicks _________4

Unattached 16Wynter Houston _________5

WrK Daily & 16Talin Thompson _________6

Max Speed El 16Jada Walker _________7

La. Elite TR 16Ava Sallier _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Tricity Stri 16Megan Taylor _________1

Savage Speed 15Jasmyn Ezell _________2

Unattached 16Dimeshia Dukes _________3

Unattached 15Sarah Marshall _________4

Jackrabbit T 16Andrea Taylor _________5

Unattached 15Nia Montford _________6

Fast Pace At 15Erihana Johnson _________7

Drive Phase 16Shaniyah Simmons _________8
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Event  24   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Dynasty Trac 15Christian Govea _________1

Blue Lightni 16Tyson Evans _________2

Xfactor- 202 15Christian Monroe _________3

Solar Elite 15Cameo Mulherion _________4

Golden Elite 15Keelan Humphrey _________5

Renegade TC 15Matthias Similao _________6

D4 Fire Trai 15Jayce Smith _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Team Heat Tr 15Kaleb Brown _________1

Renegade TC 16Tyrese Webster _________2

Blue Lightni 16Nicholas Cranford _________3

Marietta Com 15Nate Vaughan _________4

Xfactor- 202 16Cainan Coverson _________5

Golden Elite 15Zamari Purifoy _________6

Xfactor- 202 16Preston Freeman _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Renegade TC 15Brendan Ganucheau _________1

Xfactor- 202 16Jace Baker _________2

Xfactor- 202 16Carson Jefferson _________3

Drive Phase 16Jude Adderley _________4

Drive Phase 16Tre Olive _________5

Golden Elite 15Isaiah Simpson _________6

Blue Lightni 15Kaleb Mateen _________7

Cooper Track 15Sebastian Gizzi _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Leander Spar 16Tye Robinson _________1

Cooper Track 15Kye Jackson _________2

TrinidadToby 16Winston Simmons _________3

Drive Phase 16Kenan Walton-Kamau _________4

Unattached 15Taylon Gaiter _________5

Jackrabbit T 15Kameron Bethea _________6

D4 Fire Trai 15Larry Maxwell _________7

Coastal Geor 16Jayden Taylor _________8

Event  25   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Unattached 18Sidni Haynes _________2

Fast Track A 19Nikylah Crawley _________3

Unattached 17Cristal Daly _________4

Unattached 18Natalie Harris _________5

Unattached 18Salima Jabbie _________6

Unattached 18Aminah Jabbie _________7

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Solar Elite 17Camille Moses _________2

Jackrabbit T 18Justice Jones _________3

Fast Track A 19Destiny Jenkins _________4

Fast Track A 19Taylor Daniels _________5

major Impact 17Addie Bleisath _________6

Savage Speed 18Deshara Ezell _________7

Section   3 of  10   Finals
TrinidadToby 17Amiyah Michel _________2

Unattached 17Jordyn Washington _________3

Greyhound Tr 18Leanne Grady _________4

major Impact 19Marie Harris _________5

Unattached 18K'Dyn Shepherd _________6

Golden Elite 18Allison Banks _________7

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Runnahs Elit 19Zuri Williams _________1

Marietta Com 17Cecilia Johnson _________2

Jackrabbit T 17Kionna Chance _________3

.parker Trac 18Hayley Cook-Graham _________4

Unattached 18Shamyah Williams _________5

major Impact 18Tia Hall _________6

Atlanta Ligh 17Hayley Baines _________7

Blue Lightni 17Jaela Cash _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Greyhound Tr 17Addison Lane Scales _________1

New Era Trac 18Yasmine Williams _________2

Drive Phase 17Zhai Holmes _________3

Unattached 18Kennedy Harris _________4

Jackrabbit T 18Naomi Johnson _________5

WrK Daily & 19Armoni Hickson _________6

Marietta Com 17Audrey Latham _________7

Blue Lightni 17Keniah Sims _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Monroe Area 18Alana Jones _________1

Unattached 17Alexis Rodgers _________2

Xfactor- 202 18Cristiana Chachere _________3

Jackrabbit T 17Shanise Newton _________4

Leander Spar 18Adelyn Sanderville _________5

Xfactor- 202 18Kamryn Copeland _________6

Unattached 18Gabrielle Langford _________7

Dynamic Spee 18Halani Washingon _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Fast Pace At 17J'Da Williams _________1

Leander Spar 17Camryn Wilson _________2

Xfactor- 202 18Caylie Jefferson _________3

Leander Spar 17Gabriella Curtis _________4

Renegade TC 19Daniyah Clarke _________5

Unattached 18Genesis Johnson _________6

Monroe Area 18Morgan Graham _________7

Leander Spar 18Mckenzie McElroy _________8
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Section   8 of  10   Finals...(Event  25   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Girls)
Unattached 18Laila Wilcox _________1

Mississippi 19Amia Wright _________2

Leander Spar 18Violet Hewett _________3

Jackrabbit T 17Jaylyn Johnson _________4

Unattached 19Mary Rozier _________5

Unattached 17Zoe Ziglor _________6

Leander Spar 18Nia Thompson _________7

Drive Phase 19Angel Johnson _________8

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Runnahs Elit 18Delali Setrana _________1

Runnahs Elit 18Jadyn Bolden _________2

TrinidadToby 18Savannah Simmons _________3

Unattached 18Jessica Osayi _________4

Xfactor- 202 19Jaden Billings _________5

Takeoff 18Grace Smith _________6

Runnahs Elit 18Miya Carthan _________7

Unattached 17Noelle Boyd _________8

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Cooper Track 18Jayda Duplessis _________1

Leander Spar 17Aaliyah Barnes _________2

Runnahs Elit 18Sanaa Frederick _________3

Myia Athleti 17Dallas Guy _________4

Drive Phase 18Bobbi Olive _________5

Runnahs Elit 18Sole Frederick _________6

Leander Spar 17Taylor Nunez _________7

WrK Daily & 18Sanaii Gaines _________8

Event  26   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
WrK Daily & 18Jackson Knight _________1

Unattached 17Caleb Martin _________2

Unattached 17Andrew Ewing _________3

Xfactor- 202 18Isaac Nuridden _________4

Quicksilver 18Vaughn Dickenson _________5

Xfactor- 202 17David Moore _________6

Unattached 17Nekele Hayes _________7

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Quicksilver 19Brandon Soleyn _________1

Legacy Athle 17Jaden Murphy _________2

Unattached 18Khalil Paxton _________3

Drive Phase 18Tayten Waters _________4

Unattached 17Scott Ivey Ii _________5

Unattached 17Cohutta Brown _________6

Fast Pace At 17Marsau Scott _________7

Dynasty Trac 19Trey Martin _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
West GA Elit 18Erick Castro _________1

Jackrabbit T 17Mario Butler _________2

Unattached 18Roman Brown _________3

Pure Elite 18Tyler Holcombe _________4

WrK Daily & 17Tamer Meshur _________5

Cooper Track 17Antwan Anderson _________6

Fast Track A 18Brenen Gachoya _________7

Unattached 17Jordan Pinder _________8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Apollo Track 17Jermaine Major _________1

Greyhound Tr 18Daniel Robertson _________2

Unattached 19Antonio Bing Cannon _________3

Jackrabbit T 17Simeon Francis _________4

Xfactor- 202 17Donovan Jones _________5

Unattached 17Adryan Marayne _________6

Marietta Com 17William Dison _________7

Xfactor- 202 17Datravious Fagin _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Blazing Fait 18Jace Nicholson _________1

Coastal Geor 17Alejandro Higareda-Garcia _________2

Sprint Athle 18Timothy Mcreal Jr _________3

Leander Spar 17Connor Stephens _________4

Jackrabbit T 19Ty Akins _________5

Fast Pace At 17Anthony Baker _________6

Xfactor- 202 19Aiden Holt _________7

Apollo Track 17Jayden Adams _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Lightning Sp 18Michael Smith _________1

Unattached 18Ryan Nash _________2

Jackrabbit T 19Jonah Peters _________3

Leander Spar 17Sebastian Evans _________4

D4 Fire Trai 19Javonte Andrews _________5

Atomic Speed 18Justin Rice _________6

Apollo Track 18Nasir Preston Arocho _________7

Unattached 18Bryson Gaiter _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Unattached 18Deshawn Owens _________1

Jackrabbit T 18Aaron Jones _________2

Solar Elite 18Jaiquavius Hill _________3

WrK Daily & 19Andrew Castro _________4

Alabama Stri 19Mason Woods _________5

Blue Lightni 17Cristiano Rhodius _________6

Marietta Com 19Nyles-Olufemi Stuart _________7

Leander Spar 18Derek Yates _________8

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Cooper Track 18Solomon Clark _________1

Jackrabbit T 19Ryan Gruss _________2

Drive Phase 17Adam Whitaker _________3

Unattached 17Teriq Gaiter _________4

Blue Lightni 17X-Zavien Coleman _________5

Xfactor- 202 18Tyler Mckinestry _________6

Marietta Com 18Kayden Williams _________7

Unattached 17Xayden Hunt _________8
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Section   9 of  10   Finals...(Event  26   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Boys)
Drive Phase 17Cameron Stephens _________1

Sprint Athle 19Tyler Burch _________2

Fast Pace At 19Preston Jolly _________3

Renegade TC 17Madai Similao _________4

Drive Phase 18Jordan Harris _________5

Monroe Area 18Cj Wilburn _________6

AtL ZooM Ath 18Devan Sloan El _________7

Blue Lightni 17Myles Jones _________8

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Renegade TC 18Floyd Samuels Jr _________1

Atomic Speed 18Raheim Harris _________2

WrK Daily & 19Ayden Washington _________3

Unattached 17Terrance Mahomes _________4

Unattached 18Brandon Hood _________5

Unattached 17Blake Williams _________6

Tricity Stri 18Xavier Campbell _________7

Marietta Com 18Manolis Pratikakis _________8

Event  169   60 Meter Dash Open Women

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 35Alexandria Cleare _________3

Renegade TC 33Karel Ziketh _________4

Horizon Eagl 21Anaya Wills _________5

Event  170   60 Meter Dash Open Men

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Solar Elite 31Corrion Lewis-Ward _________2

Alabama Stri 24Matthew Adu-Asamoah _________3

Horizon Eagl 19Aiden Landford _________4

Unattached 20Michael Beaubien _________5

Unattached 81Dale Johnson _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached 21Adrien Jefferson _________2

Horizon Eagl 20Willie Harris _________3

Horizon Eagl 20Jaylan Robinson _________4

Unattached 60William Ward _________5

major Impact 19Max Tucker _________6

Unattached 30Kwantavious Edwards _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached 19Rashawn Ballard _________2

Unattached 43Sean Burnett _________3

Unattached 28Quintin Hall _________4

Solar Elite 19Kwame Winkle _________5

Pure Elite 21Nikki Taylor _________6

Horizon Eagl 19Quwayne Sonders _________7

Event  239   400 Meter Dash 4-6 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama Heat  6Emmett Nuckles Jr _________3

Fast Feet fo  6Keegan Sturkie _________4

Quick Feet E  5Greycen Ford _________5

Alabama Heat  6Ronald Smith Jr _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fast Feet fo  5Prince Elston _________3

Pensacola St  5Ryus Walker _________4

Alabama Heat  6Braxus Davis _________5

Fast Feet fo  5Zaiden Cooley _________6

Event  240   400 Meter Dash 4-6 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita  5Ryliegh Frazier _________4

Alabama Heat  6Brie'La Davis _________5

Alabama Heat  6Dream Hudson _________6

Event  233   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached  7Leah Moreland _________2

Dynasty Trac  8Tori Rice _________3

La. Elite TR  7Rhylee Roussell _________4

Alabama Heat  7Maesen White _________5

Team 4mula T  8Cailyn Walton _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Xfactor- 202  8Memori Bell _________2

East Cobb Ch  7Elizabeth Kamande _________3

Alabama Tita  7Parker Austin _________4

Quick Feet E  7Dalia Durrah _________5

Esst Track A  8Aurora Lounds _________6

City of Anni  8Karley O'Neal _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fellowship o  8Dakota Sanders _________2

Fast Feet fo  7Na'Liyah Heard _________3

Unattached  7Hope Bradley _________4

Pensacola St  8Ryah Walker _________5

Xfactor- 202  8Avery Watts _________6

Lightning Sp  8Tan'Andre Ledgister _________7

Event  234   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Dynasty Trac  7Nicolas Blackman _________3

Marietta Tra  7Adrian Harrison _________4

Marietta Tra  8Sincere Lester _________5

City of Anni  8Ayce Hall _________6
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  234   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys)
East Cobb Ch  7Nile Coleman _________2

Lightning Sp  8Jaxon Dobbs _________3

Alabama Heat  8Robert R J Curry Jr _________4

Alabama Tita  7Joshua Lewis _________5

Quick Feet E  7Jace Bussey _________6

Event  29   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Marietta Tra 10Ariana Marshall _________2

Unattached 10Reese Bousquet _________3

Track Georgi 10Aria Brown _________4

Marietta Tra  9Isabel Johnson _________5

Alabama Heat  9Corlin Rue _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Alabama Heat 10Autum Bell _________1

City of Anni 10Zuri Carlisle _________2

Dynasty Trac 10Talia Clarke _________3

East Cobb Ch  9Iliana Mcaleer _________4

Xfactor- 202  9Monroe Callier _________5

Golden Elite  9Macy Newcomer _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Fellowship o 10Brielle Buffington _________1

Xfactor- 202  9Khyler Liggins _________2

Griffin Flig 10Kinsley White _________3

Xfactor- 202 10Faith Whittaker _________4

Blue Lightni  9Eva Curtis _________5

Blue Lightni 10Jade Koetter _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Griffin Flig 10Ndia Andrews _________1

Lightning Sp 10Aliana Moore _________2

Kneeforspeed  9Ava Nelson _________3

Lightning Sp  9Dahlia Hawthorne _________4

Alabama Tita 10Makenzie Bonner _________5

Alabama Heat  9Jamiya Smith _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Marietta Tra 10Peyton Maddox _________1

Alabama Heat  9Lauren Redd _________2

Fast Feet fo 10Rylee Cooley _________3

Unattached 10Faith Bradley _________4

.parker Trac  9Hayden Cooper _________5

Blue Lightni 10Hailey Polydore _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
P.S. Road Ru 10Jayla Hodge _________1

Lightning Sp  9Carter Allen _________2

Fellowship o 10Kenzington Mcdaniel _________3

Alabama Heat  9Alissa Parks _________4

Marietta Com 10Skylar Pradieu _________5

Unattached 10Brielle Roberts _________6

Event  30   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Quick Feet E  9Eddie Holmes Jr _________1

Golden Elite 10Zavuer Flemming _________2

Golden Elite 10Zyron Williams _________3

Fellowship o  9Samuel Smith _________4

Quick Feet E  9Dewie Young _________5

Quick Feet E  9Gabriel Ford _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Marietta Tra 10Aaron Harrison _________1

Marietta Tra  9Barrett Brown _________2

Golden Elite  9Christopher Wooten Ii _________3

Golden Elite  9Andrew Maxwell III _________4

Georgia Hors 10Mason Maxwell _________5

Dynasty Trac 10Noah Blackman _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
AL Sports Co  9Bradley Mitchell _________1

Marietta Tra  9Ayden Harrison _________2

Georgia Hors 10Kameron Robertson _________3

Cobb Pal 10Barrington Clarke _________4

Unattached 10Cole Miller _________5

Unattached 10Lincoln Wooden _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Unattached 10Mateo Largaespada _________1

Blue Lightni 10Jah-Kyur White _________2

Track Georgi 10Alex Brown jr. _________3

Team 4mula T 10Ayden Walton _________4

Unattached 10Clayton Holiday _________5

Team 4mula T  9Jett Hendricks _________6

Event  31   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Fast Feet fo 11Kalani Foster _________2

Solar Elite 12Samiyah Smith _________3

City of Anni 11Ayana Hall _________4

Golden Elite 11Rachael Jackson _________5

Unattached 12Leighla Rachelle Herriott _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Fast Feet fo 12Shyloh Acosta _________2

La. Elite TR 12Autumn Roussell _________3

Golden Elite 12Zhuri Walker _________4

Renegade TC 11Harmony Webster _________5

Marietta Tra 11Elle Quammie _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Alabama Heat 11Peyton Williams _________2

YMCA Dream T 12Paedyn Cleveland _________3

Blue Lightni 11Mya Burton Burton _________4

.parker Trac 12Maci Sedlacek _________5

Blue Lightni 11Kalani Simpson _________6
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  31   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls)
Blue Lightni 12Madeline Lewis _________2

D4 Fire Trai 12Brooklyn Ware _________3

Marietta Com 12Sofia Delgado _________4

Greyhound Tr 12Noa Schlossberg _________5

Trial By Fir 12Shemika Wiley _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Blue Lightni 12Quinn King _________2

.parker Trac 12Raylin Caldewll _________3

Team 4mula T 11Amiyah Taylor _________4

Drive Phase 12Sophie Day _________5

.parker Trac 12Samiah Harden _________6

Event  32   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Jackrabbit T 11Mekhi Glasper _________1

Jackrabbit T 12Bryson Glasper _________2

East Cobb Ch 11Francis Kamande _________3

Marietta Tra 11Israel Johnson _________4

Blue Lightni 11Frederick Butler _________5

Unattached 11Jace Lee _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Blue Lightni 11Jaxson Ford _________1

Blue Lightni 11Sean Osborne Jr _________2

Blue Lightni 11Preston Miller _________3

Blue Lightni 11Alonzo Rogers Iv _________4

Alabama Heat 11Caleb Newton _________5

Alabama Heat 12Alton King _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Alabama Heat 11Kalib Lewis _________1

Alabama Heat 12Purpose Henderson _________2

Fellowship o 11Anthony Jones _________3

Unattached 11Cassius Holiday _________4

.parker Trac 12Max Patterson _________5

Alabama Tita 11Jaydon Lewis _________6

Event  33   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Golden Elite 14Shaniya Wilson _________1

Quick Feet E 13Aubrey Johnson _________2

Golden Elite 13Madison Mccrary _________3

Xfactor- 202 14London Harris _________4

East Cobb Ch 14Khloe Reed _________5

Esst Track A 13Addison Miner _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
City of Anni 13Samiya Byrdsong _________1

Savage Speed 14Bria Thomas _________2

Golden Elite 13Jordyn Cole _________3

Dynasty Trac 14Aila Jackson _________4

Blue Lightni 14Brianna Curtis _________5

Unattached 13Zoe Rockmore _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
.parker Trac 13Haniyah Grahan _________1

Dynasty Trac 13Vittoria Otero _________2

Apollo Track 14Tiana Pickett _________3

Greyhound Tr 14Lilly Beck _________4

Renegade TC 13Shaneil Wright _________5

Marietta Tra 14Lauryn Lynch _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Lightning Sp 13Kennedy Allen _________1

Blue Lightni 13Jasmine Koetter _________2

Unattached 13Janiya Richardson _________3

D4 Fire Trai 13Ava Flowers _________4

Dynasty Trac 14Amirah Gibson _________5

Blue Lightni 13Skylar Atabansi _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Team Heat Tr 14Kori-London Poole _________2

Unattached 13Chantice Burton _________3

Marietta Tra 13Bailey Maddox _________4

Leander Spar 14Joi Harrison _________5

La. Elite TR 14Zoe Threat _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Dynamic Spee 13Simone Stephens _________2

Leander Spar 14Addison Arellano _________3

Drive Phase 14Kenzie Duncan _________4

Jackrabbit T 14Peyton Johnson _________5

Jackrabbit T 14Maya Wooden _________6

Event  34   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Greyhound Tr 14Soren Pates _________2

D4 Fire Trai 14Karmello Hutchinson _________3

.parker Trac 14Jason Crowe _________4

Golden Elite 13Carson Lucas _________5

Golden Elite 14Christopher Truitt _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Xfactor- 202 13Kohen Akers _________2

D4 Fire Trai 13Amari Sewell _________3

Esst Track A 14Brandon Martin _________4

Blue Lightni 13Jimmie Brooks _________5

La. Elite TR 13Kristopher Mclaughlin _________6
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  34   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys)
Trial By Fir 13Ladanian Harris _________2

Greyhound Tr 13Anthony Giurato _________3

Unattached 13Finn Timmons _________4

Unattached 14Dhani Lee _________5

Blue Lightni 14Peyton Houser _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Blazing Fait 13Xavier Smiley _________2

Blue Lightni 14Darryn Brooks _________3

Xfactor- 202 14Cameron Grant-Towshed _________4

Drive Phase 14Makis Joyner _________5

D4 Fire Trai 14Myron Brown _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
West GA Elit 13Austin Coverson _________2

Jackrabbit T 14Shia Holt _________3

Drive Phase 14Blake Williams _________4

Blue Lightni 14Langston Jones _________5

Drive Phase 14Stylianos Kutob _________6

Event  35   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Savage Speed 15Jasmyn Ezell _________1

Fast Track A 16Dasia Nails _________2

Cooper Track 15Aaliyah Tucker _________3

La. Elite TR 15Bailei Young _________4

Savage Speed 16Kiera Thomas _________5

Golden Elite 15August Lyle _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Cooper Track 15Isis Glen _________1

Jackrabbit T 16Whitney Wicks _________2

Golden Elite 16Naryia Simpkins _________3

Fast Track A 16Calayah Montgomery _________4

Unattached 16Morgan Washington _________5

Xfactor- 202 15Makenzie Williams _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Solar Elite 15Zanela Thomas _________2

Solar Elite 15Mariah Wilson _________3

Dynasty Trac 16Taylor Lasoff _________4

Max Speed El 16Nyema Walker _________5

Greyhound Tr 15Ada Kopach _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Blazing Fait 15Akeelah Dover _________2

Unattached 16Chaniya Burton _________3

Unattached 15Mikaylah Harrison _________4

Fast Pace At 16Amaya Coleman _________5

Jackrabbit T 16Asia Chance _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Drive Phase 16Shaniyah Simmons _________2

Jackrabbit T 15Ashlyn Dukes _________3

Jackrabbit T 16Amaya Goolsby _________4

Solar Elite 15Gabrielle Moses _________5

Dynamic Spee 16Madison Ricks _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Unattached 15Nia Montford _________2

AtL ZooM Ath 15Sasha Carter _________3

Unattached 16Wynter Houston _________4

Track Housto 16Laila Walls _________5

Leander Spar 15Mya Harris _________6

Event  36   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Blue Lightni 16Tyson Evans _________1

Xfactor- 202 15Christian Monroe _________2

Solar Elite 15Cameo Mulherion _________3

Golden Elite 15Ra'Mon Washington _________4

East Cobb Ch 16Joseph Kamande _________5

Dynasty Trac 15Christian Govea _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
.parker Trac 15Paxton Wardrick _________1

Blue Lightni 16Nicholas Cranford _________2

Renegade TC 16Tyrese Webster _________3

Marietta Com 15Nate Vaughan _________4

Blue Lightni 15Kaleb Mateen _________5

Renegade TC 16Ethan Ganucheau _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Dynasty Trac 16Nuriel Shimoni Stoil _________1

Drive Phase 16Hank Revere _________2

Team Heat Tr 15Kaleb Brown _________3

West GA Elit 15Will Mobley _________4

Xfactor- 202 16Preston Freeman _________5

West GA Elit 16Marcellus Talley _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
D4 Fire Trai 15Larry Maxwell _________1

Leander Spar 16Evan Woodson _________2

Dynamic Spee 16Adan Griffith _________3

Cooper Track 15Kye Jackson _________4

Jackrabbit T 16Adam Bullen _________5

Jackrabbit T 16Olusegun Baker _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Drive Phase 16Jude Adderley _________2

Xfactor- 202 16Cainan Coverson _________3

D4 Fire Trai 15Jayce Smith _________4

Golden Elite 15Isaiah Simpson _________5

Jackrabbit T 16Alex Johnson _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Unattached 16Elijah Huffman _________2

Jackrabbit T 15Kameron Bethea _________3

Atomic Speed 16Joshua Taliaferro _________4

Golden Elite 15Zamari Purifoy _________5

Xfactor- 202 16Carson Jefferson _________6
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Event  37   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Golden Elite 18Mariah Dees _________1

major Impact 19Marie Harris _________2

Unattached 19Madison Maxey _________3

Fast Track A 19Nikylah Crawley _________4

major Impact 18Tia Hall _________5

Fast Track A 19Taylor Daniels _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Greyhound Tr 18Leanne Grady _________1

major Impact 17Addie Bleisath _________2

Monroe Area 18Kiyami Zimmerman _________3

.parker Trac 18Hayley Cook-Graham _________4

TrinidadToby 18Aundrea Fernandes _________5

Runnahs Elit 18Elon Thomas _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Monroe Area 18Morgan Graham _________2

Unattached 19Nyah Jones _________3

Columbia Aca 17Macy Robertson _________4

Monroe Area 18Alana Jones _________5

Monroe Area 18Samara Hill _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Solar Elite 17Camille Moses _________2

TrinidadToby 17Amiyah Michel _________3

Apollo Track 18Reyanna Pickett _________4

AtL ZooM Ath 18Kiara Bundrage _________5

Xfactor- 202 18Cristiana Chachere _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Unattached 18Sidni Haynes _________2

Jackrabbit T 17Ryan Singh _________3

TrinidadToby 18Savannah Simmons _________4

Marietta Com 17Audrey Latham _________5

Leander Spar 18Cadence Colicher _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Unattached 17Suri Cook _________2

Max Speed El 18Ann Cobb _________3

Savage Speed 18Deshara Ezell _________4

Mississippi 19Amia Wright _________5

D4 Fire Trai 17Jayla Walker _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Leander Spar 18Claire Cook _________2

Jackrabbit T 17Jaylyn Johnson _________3

New Era Trac 18Yasmine Williams _________4

Drive Phase 18Emani Asbury _________5

Leander Spar 18Mckenzie McElroy _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Cooper Track 18Kamarra Trisch _________2

Leander Spar 19Zya Gibbs _________3

Cooper Track 18Jada Buggs _________4

Unattached 18Mia Brown _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 17Naia Carter _________6

Event  38   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Walker Track 19Tra'Jon Walker _________1

Unattached 17Andrew Ewing _________2

Unattached 18Harley Kilpatrick _________3

Jackrabbit T 17Oliver Byrd _________4

Unattached 18Roman Brown _________5

West GA Elit 18Erick Castro _________6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Unattached 19Jayden Nugent _________1

Xfactor- 202 17Cameron Jones _________2

Unattached 19Rhamon Dancy _________3

Jackrabbit T 19Jonah Peters _________4

Dynasty Trac 19Trey Martin _________5

Fast Track A 18Brenen Gachoya _________6

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Cooper Track 17Colin Hudson _________1

Pure Elite 18Tyler Holcombe _________2

Unattached 19Antonio Bing Cannon _________3

Fast Pace At 18Devean Turner _________4

Drive Phase 17Shannon Pue _________5

Apollo Track 17Jermaine Major _________6

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Coastal Geor 17Timothy Alston Jr _________1

.parker Trac 17Noah Wilson _________2

Apollo Track 17Jayden Adams _________3

Blazing Fait 18Jace Nicholson _________4

Leander Spar 17Garrett Lamm _________5

Apollo Track 19Jeremiah Major _________6

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Lightning Sp 18Michael Smith _________1

major Impact 17Brandon Large _________2

Drive Phase 18Andre Kelly III _________3

Xfactor- 202 18Tyler Mckinestry _________4

Monroe Area 18Cj Wilburn _________5

Drive Phase 17Adam Whitaker _________6

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Jackrabbit T 17Turtle Kazienko _________2

Coastal Geor 17Alejandro Higareda-Garcia _________3

Jackrabbit T 18Delton White _________4

Unattached 18Jordan Guyton _________5

D4 Fire Trai 19Javonte Andrews _________6

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Xfactor- 202 17David Moore _________2

Sprint Athle 18Timothy Mcreal Jr _________3

Unattached 18Ryan Nash _________4

Dynamic Spee 18Cameron Aikens _________5

Jackrabbit T 18Kendric Love _________6
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Section   8 of  11   Finals...(Event  38   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Boys)
Dynasty Trac 19Seth Odom _________2

Drive Phase 18Allen Israel Sulton IV _________3

Atomic Speed 18Christian Roberts _________4

Pure Elite 19Isaih Riggins _________5

Alabama Stri 19Mason Woods _________6

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Jackrabbit T 17Steven Johnson _________2

Jackrabbit T 18Aaron Thompson _________3

Blue Lightni 17Cristiano Rhodius _________4

Jackrabbit T 19Angelo Allen _________5

Cooper Track 17Tyler Breedlove _________6

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Apollo Track 18Nasir Preston Arocho _________2

Jackrabbit T 18Jeremiah Louis _________3

Jackrabbit T 19Ryan Gruss _________4

Tricity Stri 18Xavier Campbell _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 18Devan Sloan El _________6

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Jackrabbit T 18Chad Gaffney _________2

Jackrabbit T 17Altaveon Grant _________3

AtL ZooM Ath 18Andrew Sirras _________4

Blue Lightni 17Cole Strother _________5

Cooper Track 18Jaden Dix _________6

Event  177   400 Meter Dash Open Women

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Horizon Eagl 21Anaya Wills _________1

Event  178   400 Meter Dash Open Men

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 31Reggie Sanders _________2

Horizon Eagl 20Alexis Rodriguez _________3

Horizon Eagl 19Tyler Wiggins _________4

Unattached 30Kwantavious Edwards _________5

Horizon Eagl 20Jaylan Robinson _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Horizon Eagl 19Aiden Landford _________1

Unattached 60William Ward _________2

Horizon Eagl 19Quwayne Sonders _________3

Pure Elite 21Nikki Taylor _________4

Unattached 21Adrien Jefferson _________5

Leander Spar 19Beltre Curtis _________6

Event  241   1500 Meter Race Walk 7-8 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
.parker Trac  7Camille Howard _________1

Unattached  8Tia Scott _________2

.parker Trac  7Adrianna Howard _________3

Event  95   1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
.parker Trac  9Lyric Stevenson _________4

Alabama Stri  9Brinleigh Davis _________5

East Cobb Ch 10Aryanna Jeudy _________6

Mississippi  9Dallas Roach _________7

Unattached  9Nia Scott _________8

Mississippi  9Ava Davis _________9

Event  97   1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
.parker Trac 11Kailani Harper _________10

.parker Trac 12Caylee Townsend _________11

La. Elite TR 12Lola Garcia _________12

.parker Trac 11Kaiden Baez _________13

Event  242   1500 Meter Race Walk 7-8 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Stri  7Michael Woodall _________1

Blue Lightni  8Dennis Gardner _________2

Alabama Stri  8Daryos Lucas _________3

Event  96   1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Stri  9Darius Woodall _________4

Alabama Stri 10Shannon Shelby _________5

Event  98   1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tricity Stri 12Devonta Gilchrist _________6

Alabama Stri 12Darrell Lucas _________7

Alabama Stri 11Devaugh Lucas _________8
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Showdown at the Crosplex   - 1/7/2024

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Running

Event  99   1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 14Carolyn Scott _________1

Tricity Stri 14Paelyn Lewis _________2

Tricity Stri 14Essence Roberson-Soule _________3

Tricity Stri 13London Whitaker _________4

Alabama Stri 14Morgan Rooks _________5

Tricity Stri 13Jerzee Pritchett _________6

Golden Elite 13Jurnee Dupree _________7

Event  101   1500 Meter Race Walk 15-16 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Cobb Ch 15Aaliyah Watson _________8

Event  103   1500 Meter Race Walk 17-18 Girls

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SE Wisconsin 18Abby Robson _________9

Event  100   1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 14Emory Hill _________1

Tricity Stri 14Vaylon Olszak _________2

Tricity Stri 13Makel Wilborn _________3

Alabama Stri 13Josiah Bankhead _________4

Event  104   1500 Meter Race Walk 17-18 Boys

Sunday 1/7/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Stri 19Taylor Greene Iii _________5

Alabama Stri 17Nicholas Page _________6


